in writing to the other 1 month before expiration of the initial period or any of its extensions. 

The contract including its extensions shall not exceed 5 years. 

3. ECONOMIC TENDER 

The maximum financial offer that will be accepted for this tender is five thousand six 

hundred and fifty euros per year (5,650.00 €/year), taxes not included.  

Invoicing will be carried out upon correct delivery of the Service, and the invoice will be paid 

within 60 days of the date of issue, once the AZTI person responsible for the Service has 

given his or her approval.